Blutspenden bis zum 27.12.2025

Di
SO
Di
Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Sa
Di
Di

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.08.2025
10:30-13:30 Uhr

02.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.10.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
09:30-13:30 Uhr

Lippstadt 59557
Sudliche Schiitzenhalle
Im Weihewinkel 15

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch
Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden
Friedenstr. 2 ¢

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode
Stadt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule
Sandstr. 7

Lippstadt 59556
Evgl. Gymnasium - Aula
Beckumer-Str. 61

Lippstadt 59556 - Bad Waldliesb.
Pfarrheim
Parkstr. 24

Lippstadt 59556 - Overhagen
Burgertreff
Glockenweg

Lippstadt 59557
INI Lippstadt-Berufskolleg
Sudstr. 18

Lippstadt 59555
Bernhard Brunnen
Lange Str. 78

Lippstadt 59557 - Kernstadt
CINEPLEX
Sudertor 2

Lippstadt 59555
Hochschule Hamm Lippstadt
Dr. Arnold-Hueck-Str. 3



22.10.2025
09:30-13:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.12.2025
10:30-13:30 Uhr

22.12.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

23.12.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

Lippstadt 59555
Hochschule Hamm Lippstadt
Dr. Arnold-Hueck-Str. 3

Lippstadt 59556 - Cappel
Pfarrzentrum
Beckumer Str. 189

Lippstadt 59558 - Dedinghausen
Burgertreff
Hochte 6

Lippstadt 59557
DRK-Zentrum
Gauldstr. 11

Lippstadt 59556
Evgl. Gymnasium - Aula
Beckumer-Str. 61

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode
Stadt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule
Sandstr. 7

Lippstadt 59556 - Bad Waldliesb.
Pfarrheim
Parkstr. 24

Lippstadt 59557
Sudliche Schiitzenhalle
Im Weihewinkel 15

Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch
Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden
Friedenstr. 2 c

Lippstadt 59555
Bernhard Brunnen
Lange Str. 78

Lippstadt 59555
Bernhard Brunnen
Lange Str. 78



Lippstadt 59555

S a 27.12.2025 Bernhard Brunnen
13:30-17:30 Uhr Lange Str. 78



