Blutspenden bis zum 27.12.2025

•		
Di	26.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59557 Südliche Schützenhalle Im Weihewinkel 15
So	31.08.2025 10:30-13:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden Friedenstr. 2 c
Di	02.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode Städt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule Sandstr. 7
Мо	15.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 Evgl. Gymnasium - Aula Beckumer-Str. 61
Мо	22.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 - Bad Waldliesb. Pfarrheim Parkstr. 24
Di	30.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 - Overhagen Bürgertreff Glockenweg
Mi	01.10.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59557 INI Lippstadt-Berufskolleg Südstr. 18
Sa	04.10.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59555 Bernhard Brunnen Lange Str. 78
Di	21.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59557 - Kernstadt CINEPLEX Südertor 2
Di	21.10.2025 09:30-13:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59555 Hochschule Hamm Lippstadt Dr. Arnold-Hueck-Str. 3

Mi	22.10.2025 09:30-13:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59555 Hochschule Hamm Lippstadt Dr. Arnold-Hueck-Str. 3
Mi	29.10.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 - Cappel Pfarrzentrum Beckumer Str. 189
Mi	05.11.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59558 - Dedinghausen Bürgertreff Höchte 6
So	09.11.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59557 DRK-Zentrum Gaußstr. 11
Мо	17.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 Evgl. Gymnasium - Aula Beckumer-Str. 61
Di	25.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperode Städt.Graf-Bernhard-Realschule Sandstr. 7
Мо	01.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59556 - Bad Waldliesb. Pfarrheim Parkstr. 24
Di	09.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lippstadt 59557 Südliche Schützenhalle Im Weihewinkel 15
So	14.12.2025 10:30-13:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59558 - Lipperbruch Gemeindehaus Maria Frieden Friedenstr. 2 c
Мо	22.12.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59555 Bernhard Brunnen Lange Str. 78
Di	23.12.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Lippstadt 59555 Bernhard Brunnen Lange Str. 78

Sa 27.12.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr

Lippstadt 59555

Bernhard Brunnen Lange Str. 78